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Bétera 2001
MEMEEMMM

070 00 BETERA 14551 7233 7318
46 | 070 00,01 00 | BARO (EL) | 172 93 79
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 0001 01 JAPANIZACION g9 52 47
46 | 070 00,01 99 *DISEMINADO* 73 41 32
46 | 070 |00/02| 00 BETERA 10059 4932 5127
46 | 070 0002 01 BETERA 10059 4932 5127
46 | 070 00,03 00 | MALLA (LA) | 569 | 302 267
CAMPAMENTO
46 | 070 0003 o1 |CAVPAMENTO | 517 | 122 95
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 0003 02 RPATMEACION 510 | 108 102
46 | 070 00,03 99 *DISEMINADO* 142 72 70
46 | 070 |00/04) 00 | MALLAETES | 623 | 324 299
46 | 070 0004 01 |CONARDA (LA)| 140 66 74
46 | 070 |00/04 02 | MONTESANO | 80 43 37
46 | 070 0004 99 *DISEMINADO* 403 | 215 188
46 | 070 |00/05 00 | MASIA ARNAL | 98 56 42
46 | 070 00,05 01 ALMUDES (LES) 33 18 15
46 | 070 00,05 99 *DISEMINADO* 65 38 27
46 | 070 |00/06 00 | PROVIDENCIA | 607 | 321 286
CAMINO
46 | 070 0006 01 | SO 57 79 78
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 0006 02  CUMBRES SAN 160 85 75
ANTONIO
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 0006 04 TORRE 33 19 14
ENCONILL
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 |00 06 05 |VIRGEN DE LA | 44 19 25
ESTRELLA
46 | 070 00,06 99 *DISEMINADO* 213 | 119 94
MAS
46 | 070 (0007 00 | um> . |2423| 1205 1218
46 | 070 0007/ 01 ESM(ELFX;LDA 1197 | 581 616
46 | 070 10007 02 FUENTES (LAS) 125 73 52
46 | 070 |0007| 03 OASIS 21 11 10
46 | 070 |00 07 04 | SECTORF | 96 46 50
SOTO DE
46 | 070 0007 05 = SOTODE 918 | as7 461
46 | 070 (0007 06 | SECTORG | 5 3 2

46 070 |00/07| 99 [*DISEMINADO* 61 34 27



Bétera 2002
mmmmtﬁm-m_mmm

070 00 BETERA 15087/ 7510 | 7577
46 | 070 |00|01| 00 BARO (EL) 210 | 108 102
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 (0001 01 | ' DE Flors | 135 | 68 67
46 | 070 |00/01| 99 | *DISEMINADO* | 75 40 35
46 | 070 |00/02| 00 BETERA 10272/ 5044 | 5228
46 | 070 |00|02| 01 BETERA 10272 5044 | 5228
46 | 070 |00/03| 00 MALLA (LA) 557 | 296 | 261
CAMPAMENTO
46 | 070 0003/ 01 MILITAR 174 | 104 70
URBANIZACION LA
46 | 070 |00/03| 02 MASIA 217 | 111 106
46 | 070 |00/03| 99 | *DISEMINADO* | 166 | 81 85
46 | 070 |00/04| 00 MALLAETES 662 | 343 | 319
46 | 070 |00/04| 01 | CONARDA (LA) | 175 | 85 90
46 | 070 |00|04| 02 MONTESANO 89 45 44
46 | 070 |00/04| 99 | *DISEMINADO* | 398 | 213 185
46 | 070 |00|05| 00 MASIA ARNAL 104 | 62 42
46 | 070 |00/05| 01 | ALMUDES (LES) | 31 17 14
46 | 070 |00/05| 99 | *DISEMINADO* | 73 45 28
46 | 070 |00|06| 00 PROVIDENCIA | 625 | 334 | 291
46 | 070 |00/06| 01 | CAMINO PATERNA | 157 | 79 78
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 (00|06 02 = CUMBRES SAN | 161 | 87 74
ANTONIO
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 (00/06| 04 | ool NS | 64 38 26
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 (0006 05 | VIRGEN DE LA 41 19 22
ESTRELLA

46 070 |00/06| 99 *DISEMINADO* 202 111 91

46 070 |00/07| 0O MAS CAMARENA | 2657 | 1323 1334
46 070 |00/07| 01 ESMERALDA (LA) | 1524 | 743 781

46 | 070 |00/07| 02 | FUENTES (LAS) | 119 | 71 48

46 | 070 |00/07| 03 OASIS 19 10 9

46 | 070 |00|07| 04 SECTOR F 93 44 49
SOTO DE

46 | 070 |00/07| 05 CAMARENA 837 @ 418 | 419

46 | 070 |00|07| 06 SECTOR G 5 3 2

46 070 |00/07| 99 *DISEMINADO* 60 34 26
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Bétera 2003
mmm@mmmm
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BETERA

BARO (EL)
URBANIZACION
VALL DE FLORS

*DISEMINADO*
BETERA
BETERA

MALLA (LA)

CAMPAMENTO
MILITAR

URBANIZACION
LA MASIA

*DISEMINADO*
MALLAETES
CONARDA (LA)
MONTESANO
*DISEMINADO*
MASIA ARNAL
ALMUDES (LES)
*DISEMINADO*
PROVIDENCIA

CAMINO
PATERNA

URBANIZACION
CUMBRES SAN
ANTONIO

URBANIZACION
TORRE
ENCONILL

URBANIZACION
VIRGEN DE LA
ESTRELLA

*DISEMINADO*
MAS
CAMARENA
ESMERALDA
(LA)
FUENTES (LAS)
OASIS
SECTOR F

SOTO DE
CAMARENA

SECTOR G
*DISEMINADO*

16499, 8251
254 132
154 77
100 55

10834| 5367

10834| 5367
567 287
161 94
242 121
164 72
709 370
195 95
94 48
420 227
119 70
38 20
81 50
811 424
224 111
139 73
162 91
60 29
226 120
3205 | 1601
2046 | 1011
132 76
41 22
119 56
765 382
50 25
52 29

8248
122

77

45

5467
5467

280
67

121

92

339
100
46
193

49
18
31

387
113

66

71

31

106
1604

1035

56
19
63

383

25
23
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Bétera 2004
mmmtﬁm-lm-mmm
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BETERA

BARO (EL)
URBANIZACION
VALL DE FLORS

*DISEMINADO*
BETERA
BETERA

MALLA (LA)

CAMPAMENTO
MILITAR

URBANIZACION LA
MASIA

*DISEMINADO*
MALLAETES
CONARDA (LA)
MONTESANO
LOS PINARES
*DISEMINADO*
MASIA ARNAL
ALMUDES (LES)
*DISEMINADO*
PROVIDENCIA
CAMINO PATERNA

URBANIZACION
CUMBRES SAN
ANTONIO

URBANIZACION
TORRE ENCONILL

URBANIZACION
VIRGEN DE LA
ESTRELLA

MAS DE ELIES
URBANIZACION LA
JUNQUERA
*DISEMINADO*
MAS CAMARENA
ESMERALDA (LA)
FUENTES (LAS)
OASIS
SECTOR F

SOTO DE
CAMARENA

SECTOR G
*DISEMINADO*

17188
293

189

104

11106
11106

512
129

237

146
768
142
109
42
475

155
64
91

1038

257

147

324

62

10
17

221
3316
2483

21
3
78

653

13
65

8588
153

96

57

5510
5510

263
75

119

69

397
70
55
21

251

91

32

59
527
123

77

165

28

120

1647
1231

37
325

38

8600
140

93

47

5596
5596

249
54

118

77

371
72
54
21

224

64

32

32
511
134

70

159

34

101

1669
1252
12

41
328

27
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Bétera 2005
mmmtﬁm-lm-mmm
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BETERA

BARO (EL)
URBANIZACION
VALL DE FLORS

URBANIZACION
LLOMA DEL
CALDERER

URBANIZACION EL
CISCAR

*DISEMINADO*
BETERA
BETERA

MALLA (LA)

CAMPAMENTO
MILITAR

URBANIZACION LA
MASIA

*DISEMINADO*
MALLAETES
CONARDA (LA)
MONTESANO
LOS PINARES
CLOTXA DEL SEC
*DISEMINADO*
MASIA ARNAL
ALMUDES (LES)
*DISEMINADO*
PROVIDENCIA
CAMINO PATERNA

URBANIZACION
CUMBRES SAN
ANTONIO

URBANIZACION
TORRE ENCONILL

URBANIZACION
VIRGEN DE LA
ESTRELLA

MAS DE ELIES

URBANIZACION LA
JUNQUERA

*DISEMINADO*

MAS CAMARENA

MAS CAMARENA
SECTOR F

SOTO DE
CAMARENA

SECTOR G
*DISEMINADO*

18177 9074
347 179
203 102
33 17
3 1
108 59

11484| 5669

11484| 5669
539 276
133 77
251 125
155 74
852 441
164 82
122 62
48 25
30 14
488 258
171 98
67 33
104 65
1366 | 716
333 170
153 85
529 275
60 27
12 7
27 12
252 140
3418 | 1695
2714 | 1341
72 35
549 273
12 5
71 41

9103
168

101

16

49
5815
5815

263

56

126

81
411
82
60
23
16
230

73
34
39

650
163

68

254

33

15

112

1723
1373
37

276

30



Bétera 2006
mmmtﬁm-lm-mmm

070 00 BETERA 18927 9491 | 9436
46 | 070 |00|01| 00 BARO (EL) 369 | 192 177
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 (0001 01 v pEplors | 207 | 103 104
URBANIZACION
46 | 070 |00/01 02 LLOMA DEL 35 19 16
CALDERER
URBANIZACION EL
46 | 070 |00/01 03 CISCAR 8 5 3
46 | 070 |00/01] 99 | *DISEMINADO* | 119 | 65 54
46 | 070 |00/02| 00 BETERA 11893 5886 | 6007
46 | 070 00|02 01 BETERA 11893 5886 | 6007
46 | 070 |00/03| 00 MALLA (LA) 555 | 293 | 262
CAMPAMENTO
46 | 070 0003 01 MILITAR 134 | 84 50
URBANIZACION LA
46 | 070 |00/03 02 MAGIA 255 | 127 128
46 | 070 |00/03| 99 | *DISEMINADO* | 166 | 82 84
46 | 070 |00|04 00 MALLAETES 906 | 475 | 431
46 | 070 |00/04) 01 | CONARDA (LA) | 182 | 92 90
46 | 070 |00/04| 02 MONTESANO 132 | 69 63
46 | 070 |00/04 03 LOS PINARES 53 30 23
46 | 070 |00/04 04 | CLOTXA DELSEC | 41 20 21
46 | 070 |00/04 99 | *DISEMINADO* | 498 @ 264 | 234
46 | 070 |00/05 00 MASIA ARNAL 173 | 95 78
46 | 070 |00/05 01 | ALMUDES (LES) | 67 33 34
46 | 070 |00/05 99 | *DISEMINADO* | 106 | 62 44

46 070 |00/06| 00 PROVIDENCIA 1604 | 843 761
46 070 |00/06| 01 | CAMINO PATERNA | 353 182 171

URBANIZACION
46 070 |00|06| 02 CUMBRES SAN 156 89 67
ANTONIO
URBANIZACION
46 070 |00|06| 04 TORRE ENCONILL 741 379 362
URBANIZACION
46 070 |00/06| 05 VIRGEN DE LA 57 26 31
ESTRELLA
46 070 |00/06/| 06 MAS DE ELIES 11 7 4
URBANIZACION LA
46 070 |00|06| 07 JUNQUERA 32 16 16

46 070 |00/06| 99 *DISEMINADO* 254 144 110

46 070 |00/07| 00 MAS CAMARENA | 3427 | 1707 1720
46 070 |00/07| 01 MAS CAMARENA | 2839 | 1404 1435

46 070 |00/07| 04 SECTOR F 59 29 30
SOTO DE

46 070 |00/07| 05 CAMARENA 448 227 221

46 070 |00/07| 06 SECTOR G 12 5 7

46 070 |00/07| 99 *DISEMINADO* 69 42 27
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Bétera 2007
mmmtﬁm-lm-mmm
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BETERA

BARO (EL)
URBANIZACION
VALL DE FLORS
URBANIZACION

LLOMA DEL

CALDERER

URBANIZACION EL
CISCAR

*DISEMINADO*
BETERA
BETERA

MALLA (LA)

CAMPAMENTO
MILITAR

URBANIZACION LA
MASIA

*DISEMINADO*
MALLAETES
CONARDA (LA)
MONTESANO
LOS PINARES
CLOTXA DEL SEC
*DISEMINADO*
MASIA ARNAL
ALMUDES (LES)
*DISEMINADO*
PROVIDENCIA
CAMINO PATERNA
URBANIZACION

CUMBRES SAN
ANTONIO

URBANIZACION
TORRE ENCONILL
URBANIZACION
VIRGEN DE LA
ESTRELLA

MAS DE ELIES
URBANIZACION LA
JUNQUERA
*DISEMINADO*
MAS CAMARENA
MAS CAMARENA
*DISEMINADO*

19491 9756
417 | 225
223 | 113
98 53
42 27
54 32

12049 5952

12049 5952
586 | 312
128 | 79
270 | 135
188 | 98
942 | 491
171 | 87
137 | 72
93 47
49 24
492 | 261
165 | 88
71 34
94 54
1871 | 976
394 | 202
164 | 92
972 | 497
62 29
11 7
30 13
238 | 136
3461 | 1712
3385 | 1668
76 44

9735
192

110

45

15

22

6097
6097

274
49

135

90
451
84
65
46
25
231
77
37
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895
192

72

475
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1717
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Bétera 2008
mmmtﬁm-lm-mmm
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BETERA

BARO (EL)
URBANIZACION
VALL DE FLORS
URBANIZACION

LLOMA DEL

CALDERER

URBANIZACION EL
CISCAR

*DISEMINADO*
BETERA
BETERA

MALLA (LA)

CAMPAMENTO
MILITAR

URBANIZACION LA
MASIA

*DISEMINADO*
MALLAETES
CONARDA (LA)
MONTESANO
LOS PINARES
CLOTXA DEL SEC
*DISEMINADO*
MASIA ARNAL
ALMUDES (LES)
*DISEMINADO*
PROVIDENCIA
CAMINO PATERNA
URBANIZACION

CUMBRES SAN
ANTONIO

URBANIZACION
TORRE ENCONILL
URBANIZACION
VIRGEN DE LA
ESTRELLA

MAS DE ELIES
URBANIZACION LA
JUNQUERA
*DISEMINADO*
MAS CAMARENA
MAS CAMARENA
*DISEMINADO*

20292| 10137

439
242

106

42

49
12436
12436

595
125

283

187
1014
182
139
98
56
539
160
67
93
2211
444

160

1246

61

12
35

253
3437
3361

76

235
123

57

26

29
6129
6129

321
78

144

99
532
89
75
50
29
289
83
32
51
1145
229

88

638

27

15

142
1692
1646

46

10155
204

119

49

16

20
6307
6307

274
47

139

88
482
93
64
48
27
250
77
35
42
1066
215

72

608

34

20

111
1745
1715
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Bétera 2009
mmmtﬁm-lm-mmm
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BETERA
BARO (EL) 444
URBANIZACION |,
VALL DE FLORS
URBANIZACION
LLOMA DEL 96
CALDERER
URBANIZACION EL |
CISCAR
*DISEMINADO* | 56
BETERA 12685
BETERA 12685
MALLA (LA) 600
CAMPAMENTO
MILITAR 106
URBANIZACION LA
MASIA 295
*DISEMINADO* | 199
MALLAETES 1061
CONARDA (LA) | 193
MONTESANO 143

LOS PINARES 114
CLOTXA DEL SEC | 66
SECTOR R-6 0
*DISEMINADO* | 545
MASIA ARNAL 164
ALMUDES (LES) & 64
*DISEMINADO* | 100
PROVIDENCIA | 2381
CAMINO PATERNA | 464

URBANIZACION
CUMBRES SAN 165
ANTONIO

URBANIZACION
TORRE ENCONILL 1367

URBANIZACION
VIRGEN DE LA 65
ESTRELLA

MAS DE ELIES 13

URBANIZACION LA | 5,
JUNQUERA

SECTOR R-7 11
*DISEMINADO* | 265
MAS CAMARENA | 3405
MAS CAMARENA | 3332
*DISEMINADO* | 73

20740| 10333

240
122

55

29

34
6237
6237

316
65

149

102

558
93
77
61
34

293

83
31
52

1223
238

87

702

28

14

143
1676
1636

40

10407
204

123

41

18

22

6448
6448

284
41

146

97

503
100
66
53
32

252

81
33
48

1158
226

78

665

37

17

122
1729
1696

33
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070

070
070

070
070
070
070
070

00
00

00

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

01
01

01

01

01
02
02

03
03

03

03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
06
06

06

06

06

06
06

06
06
07
07
07

Bétera 2010
mmmtﬁm-lm-mmm

00
00

01

02

03

99

00
01

00
01

02

99
00
01
02
03
04
05
99
00
01
99
00
01

02

04

05

06
07

08
99
00
01
99

BETERA
BARO (EL) 446
URBANIZACION | .
VALL DE FLORS
URBANIZACION
LLOMA DEL 103
CALDERER
URBANIZACION EL |
CISCAR
*DISEMINADO* | 55
BETERA 12938
BETERA 12938
MALLA (LA) 601
CAMPAMENTO
MILITAR 107
URBANIZACION LA
MASIA 289
*DISEMINADO* | 205
MALLAETES 1134
CONARDA (LA) | 184
MONTESANO 170

LOS PINARES 124
CLOTXA DEL SEC | 69
SECTOR R-6 26
*DISEMINADO* | 561
MASIA ARNAL 178
ALMUDES (LES) | 63
*DISEMINADO* | 115
PROVIDENCIA | 2618
CAMINO PATERNA | 466

URBANIZACION
CUMBRES SAN 163
ANTONIO

URBANIZACION 1525
TORRE ENCONILL

URBANIZACION
VIRGEN DE LA 62
ESTRELLA

MAS DE ELIES 10

URBANIZACION LA | .
JUNQUERA

SECTOR R-7 79
*DISEMINADO* 278
MAS CAMARENA | 3305
MAS CAMARENA | 3242
*DISEMINADO* 63

21220| 10564

237
120

58

27

32
6378
6378

316
65

147

104
595
86
93
66
35
12
303
89
30
59
1320
241

85

755

25

16

42
150
1629
1594
35

10656

209
121

45

20

23
6560
6560

285
42

142

101
539
98
77
58
34
14
258
89
33
56
1298
225

78

770

37

19

37
128
1676
1648
28



46
46

46

46

46
46
46

46
46

46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46

46

46

46
46

46
46
46
46
46

070
070

070

070

070

070
070
070

070
070

070

070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070

070

070

070

070
070

070
070
070
070
070

00
00

00

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

01
01

01

01

01
02
02

03
03

03

03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
06
06

06

06

06

06
06

06
06
07
07
07

Bétera 2011
mmmtﬁm-lm-mmm

00
00

01

02

03

99

00
01

00
01

02

99
00
01
02
03
04
05
99
00
01
99
00
01

02

04

05

06
07

08
99
00
01
99

BETERA
BARO (EL) 423
URBANIZACION | 5
VALL DE FLORS
URBANIZACION
LLOMA DEL 106
CALDERER
URBANIZACION EL | .
CISCAR
*DISEMINADO* | 42
BETERA 12912
BETERA 12912
MALLA (LA) 643
CAMPAMENTO
MILITAR 132
URBANIZACION LA
MASIA 295
*DISEMINADO* | 216
MALLAETES 1221
CONARDA (LA) | 181
MONTESANO 194

LOS PINARES 123
CLOTXA DEL SEC | 75
SECTOR R-6 68
*DISEMINADO* | 580
MASIA ARNAL 174
ALMUDES (LES) | 62
*DISEMINADO* | 112
PROVIDENCIA | 2867
CAMINO PATERNA | 475

URBANIZACION
CUMBRES SAN 154
ANTONIO

URBANIZACION
TORRE ENCONILL 1683

URBANIZACION
VIRGEN DE LA 60
ESTRELLA

MAS DE ELIES 14

URBANIZACION LA | 5,
JUNQUERA

SECTOR R-7 153
*DISEMINADO* 296
MAS CAMARENA | 3272
MAS CAMARENA | 3205
*DISEMINADO* 67

21512| 10730

224
114

59

25

26
6370
6370

342
80

153

109
642
86
106
64
39
34
313
88
30
58
1463
246

79

846

25

15

86
159
1601
1566
35

10782

199
116

47

20

16
6542
6542

301
52

142

107
579
95
88
59
36
34
267
86
32
54
1404
229

75

837

35

17

67
137
1671
1639
32



46
46

46

46

46
46
46

46
46

46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46

46

46

46
46

46
46
46
46
46

070
070

070

070

070

070
070
070

070
070

070

070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070

070

070

070

070
070

070
070
070
070
070

00
00

00

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

01
01

01

01

01
02
02

03
03

03

03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
06
06

06

06

06

06
06

06
06
07
07
07

Bétera 2012
mmmtﬁm-lm-mmm

00
00

01

02

03

99

00
01

00
01

02

99
00
01
02
03
04
05
99
00
01
99
00
01

02

04

05

06
07

08
99
00
01
99

BETERA
BARO (EL) 412
URBANIZACION | .
VALL DE FLORS
URBANIZACION
LLOMA DEL 111
CALDERER
URBANIZACION EL | .
CISCAR
*DISEMINADO* | 39
BETERA 12912
BETERA 12912
MALLA (LA) 706
CAMPAMENTO
MILITAR 184
URBANIZACION LA
MASIA 300
*DISEMINADO* | 222
MALLAETES 1277
CONARDA (LA) | 188
MONTESANO 196

LOS PINARES 128
CLOTXA DEL SEC | 81
SECTOR R-6 93
*DISEMINADO* | 591
MASIA ARNAL 177
ALMUDES (LES) | 63
*DISEMINADO* | 114
PROVIDENCIA | 3104
CAMINO PATERNA | 498

URBANIZACION
CUMBRES SAN 159
ANTONIO

URBANIZACION 1819
TORRE ENCONILL

URBANIZACION
VIRGEN DE LA 59
ESTRELLA

MAS DE ELIES 13

URBANIZACION LA |,
JUNQUERA

SECTOR R-7 196
*DISEMINADO* 326
MAS CAMARENA | 3280
MAS CAMARENA | 3208
*DISEMINADO* 72

21868 10978

221
112

61

25

23
6401
6401

397
121

161

115
674
95
105
64
41
49
320
92
32
60
1586
264

82

905

26

16

111
175
1607
1573
34

10890
191

105

50

20

16
6511
6511

309
63

139

107
603
93
91
64
40
44
271
85
31
54
1518
234

77

914

33

18

85
151
1673
1635



